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Position

Principal Elementary

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Bilingual Classroom Teacher
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Principal Elementary
Custodian

Custodian

Senior Clerk Typist
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Title 1 Class Size Reduction
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor

Other Positions Held

Day-To-Day Student
Teacher Sub

Custodian

Child Develop.-
Inst/Aide Prog

Children Center Day-
To-Day Sub,
Instructional Aide Il

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Day-To-Day Sub

K-12 Education Entity
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.

Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.

Garfield E.S.

Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.
Garfield E.S.

Total Wages

$93,747
$83,675
$82,659
$82,082
$79,258
$71,774
$69,426
$67,774
$66,381
$65,350
$60,644
$56,336

$54,582
$54,003
$49,755
$48,966
$48,167
$40,382

$27,570

$25,472
$24,976
$24,956
$23,741
$23,674

$1,596



